
24 Hour Account Access
Unlimited

Surcharge-Free Transactions
ATM  transactions (out of network) $1.00
ATM inquiries $1.00
Debit Card Replacement Fee $10.00
Debit Card Replacement Rush Fee $20.00
Debit Card International Service Assessment up to 1% of transaction
Draft Account Fees
NSF (ACH/Sharedraft) $25.00
Deposit Item Return Fee $20.00
Force Fee $10.00
Stop Payment Fee
(checks, MO, cashier's checks, online)
Check Copy Fee $2.00
Share Draft/Checks prices vary with amount
Account History Fee
(printout of account between statements)
Check Protest $20.00
Other Fees
Cashier's Check Fee $1.00
Money Order Fee $3.00
Return Mail Fee $5.00
Faxing Charge $1.00 up to 5 pages ($.25 add'l)
Dormant Acocunt Fee $5.00/month
Deliquent HELOC Fee 2% of payment
Delinquent Loan Fee $20.00
Research Fee per hour $25.00
Account Abuse / Closure Fee $5.00
Account Abuse / Reopen Fee $25.00
VISA Gift Cards $3.00
Business Account per Month $5.00
Legal Processing Fee
(tax levies, garnishment, restraining notices)
Statement Copy Fee $2.00/per statement
Wire Transfer Fee $20.00
Wire Transfer Fee (International) $50.00
Incoming Wire Transfer Fee $20.00 (one free per month)
Unclaimed Account Processing Fee $100.00
Lease Buyout Fee $50.00 per lease
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